Declarations

TURF CLUB

27 October 2023

LATE H.H.SH.RASHID BIN ISA AL KHALIFA CUP

DISTANCE 1800m RACE CONDITION Handicap

TOTAL PRIZE (BHD) 2,000 AGE 3YO +

PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD) I1st 1200 | 2nd 400 | 3rd 240 | 4th 160 RATING 0 - 35 (36 and 37 may enter)
RACE TYPE Local Bred RAIL POSITION -

TOTAL DECLARED 7
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HORSE NAME WINS OWNER

SINATRA 2 L & L Racing

5Y0-G

JADLAH 2 Rayan & Kayan Racing
5Y0-F

JBARAH 4 Al-Afoo Racing
5Y0-G

ARYAAF o] Al-Afoo Racing
5YO-F

MUSIQUE DE LA NUIT 3 Victorious

6YO-G

SAMURAI JACK (0] Abnaa Hani Al Marzooq
5Y0-G

MURJANIYA (0] M J Racing

6YO-M

JOCKEY / TRAINER EQUIPMENT

J: Edinson Rodriguez Visor

T: AM. Smith

J: Marcialis Jaures

T: Basem Mahdi

J: Soufiane Saadi Blinkers

T: Moh'd Hasan

J: Ebrahim Nader Cheek pieces

T:Jaber Ramadhan

J: Mathieu Pelletan
T: AM. Smith

J: Husain Makki

T: Osama Hashim

J: Hasan Al Saffar Visor; Tongue strap

T: Taleb Ali

HORSE RATE

30

28

26

24

21

WEIGHT

62kg

61kg

60kg

59kg

57.5kg

56.5kg

54.5kg



